
Ketelsen SDMC Members 

 

Name Role Term Contact Info 
Christina Aguirre-Oliva Principal  caguirr1@houstonisd.org 
Melissa Cantu Classroom Teacher 2023-2024 mcantu1@houstonisd.org 
Jesus Fulgencio Classroom Teacher 2024-2025 Jesus.Fulgencio@houstonisd.org 
Prudencio Munoz Classroom Teacher 2023-2024 Pmunoz@houstonisd.org 
Bobbi Jo Vasquez Classroom Teacher 2024-2025 bvasque3@houstonisd.org 
Coach Eugene Rodriguez Professional Staff 2024-2025 erodriq2@houstonisd.org 
Vivian Spikes Professional Staff 2024-2025 Vivian.Spikes@houstonisd.org 
Serena Nitsch SpEd Representative  Serena.Nitsch@houstonisd.org 
Nikolas Balderas Non-Instructional Staff 2024-2025 Nikolas.Balderas@houstonisd.org 
Janette Guzman Non-Instructional Staff 2024-2025 Janette.Guzman@houstonisd.org 
Magaly Caballero Parent   
Ninfa Guzman Parent   
Delphina Torres Community Member Northside Community  
Jamal Lathan Community Member Empowering Lives  
Denise Encarnacion Business Partner Golden Group Realty  

 


